
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 105000369

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 01.11.24 | Coduri CPV | 31681410-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 264,03 RON - 264,03 RON

Descriere: 1. Conductor FY 1,5mmp 20x1.09=21.80; 2. Conductor FY 2,5mmp 15x1.85=27.75; 3. Tablou PT 4MOD 1x18.48=18.48; 4. Intreruptor automat 1P+N/10A 1x16.81=16.81; 5. Intreruptor automat 1P+N/16A 1x16.81=16.81; 6. Doza 4M 1x12.60=12.60; 7. Priza 2M 2x13.87=27.74; 8. Doza 2M/PT 1x6.30=6.30; 9. Intrerupator 1M 2x7.56=15.12; 10. Dulie E27 2x2.52=5.04; 11. Bec LED 20W/E27 1x20.58=20.60; 12. Bec LED 17W/E27 1x15.55=15.55; 13. Tub flexibil, metalic D18 10x2.94=29.40; 14. Banda izolatoare 1x3.80=3.80; 15. Doza PT 80x80 1x6.72=6.72; 16. Busbar 0.04x46.22=1.85; 17. Conector wago 3P 3x1.68=5.04; 18. Conector wago 5P 3x2.94=8.82; 19. Conector wago 2P 3x1.26=3.80
